SMD Power Bead—SMB302332~562585 Series
JENG SHI ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.
了
Fig 1
Fig 2
Fig 3
SMB Series Features
For RoHS & HF & REACH

SMB XXXXXX TL – XXX - X
For example:SMB302540TL-K5B-L
General Specifications
Test frequency………………........….25MHz&100MHz
Parameters Test Temp………………….……....... 25℃
Operation Temp………………........….-25℃ to +125℃
(Including temperature Rise)
Storage Temp…………….............…......……..0~-40℃
Storage Humidity…………….........................‹70% RH
Resistance to Soldering Heat…........260℃ for 10 sec
Temperature Rise.........….40℃ Typ. at Rated Current
Part/Number
A B C D E F H I J K
Shape
±0.3 ±0.4 ±0.4 Ref Max ±0.5 Ref Ref Ref Ref
SMB302332TL-K5B-L1 2.90 2.30 3.00 0.80 3.60 1.8 2.0 1.0 Fig.1
SMB302340TL-K5B-L1 3.00 2.30 4.00 1.50 5.10 1.8 3.0 1.0 Fig.1
SMB302540TL-K5B-L 3.00 2.55 4.00 1.50 5.10 1.8 3.0 1.0 Fig.2
SMB302585TL-A78-L 3.00 2.55 8.50 1.50 9.50 3.0 3.0 6.4 Fig.2
SMB302585TL-78-L1 3.00 2.55 8.50 1.50 9.50 3.0 3.0 6.4 Fig.1
SMB473078TL-A78-L 4.75 3.00 7.80 1.50 8.60 3.0 3.0 4.8 Fig.2
SMB562545TL-K5B-L 5.60 2.50 4.50 1.50 5.10 2.54 1.8 3.0 1.0 0.74 Fig.3
SMB562585TL-A-L 5.60 2.50 8.50 1.50 9.30 2.54 1.8 3.0 4.0 0.74 Fig.3
Shape And Dimensions In mm Electrical Schematic & PAD Layout
Standard Specifications
SMD Power Bead—SMB302332~562585 Series